
 Name:  Date:

How Many?
are red?  ___________

are blue?  ___________

are triangles? ___________ 

are four-sided? ___________

are big?  ___________

are small?  ___________

4

3

3

5

7

4

Observe and count the shapes below to answer the following questions.
How Many Are...
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